 LP62S4096E-T Series
 512K X 8 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
(May, 2010, Version 3.3)                                        AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
 512K X 8 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
2.0 Change VCCmax from 3.3V to 3.6V January 25, 2002 Final

LP62S4096E-T Series
(May, 2010, Version 3.3)  9                            AMIC Technology, Corp.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time
(ns)
Operating Current
Max.(mA)
Standby Current
Max.(uA) Package
LP62S4096EX-55LLTF 32L Pb-Free TSSOP (Forward)
LP62S4096EU-55LLT 36L CSP
LP62S4096EU-55LLTF
55 30 10
36L Pb-Free CSP
LP62S4096EX-70LLTF 32L Pb-Free TSSOP (Forward)
LP62S4096EU-70LLT 36L CSP
LP62S4096EU-70LLTF
70 30 10
36L Pb-Free CSP
LP62S4096E-T Series
(May, 2010, Version 3.3)  10                            AMIC Technology, Corp.
Package Information
TSSOP 32L TYPE I (8 X 13.4mm) Outline Dimensions (Forward Type) unit: inches/mm
e